					10-62)			. p 2	USINESS
	File No.	RKA/DNO	cr/f	1	50-62			SOCI	1	TES
	Date of Receiving		1			,	VALUEPS 5	i caryo		
Fi	le Receiver Name	Mar	shil			- Constablish	2015 CONTENTS		42592	
			<u>c</u>		ECTION FOR ion 5.0)	<u>M</u>			0.0	50
	Date of imple	mentation:	9.02.20	11 Last Rev	ision: 30.01.20	20 La	test Re	VISION: 31	11/20	20
	Items	Assigne		Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Subn	nitted date	Grade	п	OD Engg. Signature
File	Received By	Horst	J.,	NA	NA		4			
Sur	vey	Howl	البر		21-11-22					
Pre	paration				4.4					
	A - Very Good, B	- Satisfact	ory, C -	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely F	Poor			rket survey for
In c by t Eng	g. unprepared due eason he preparer - HOD g. comment & nature	proper repres	entative entative ogle Map or defe	photo not tap not taken, Eacts in the sects in the section in the sects in the section in	graphs not cliken, Downer Survey summer Survey hence o collect the manager	early 1 r/ owner nary sh approve issing i	er reprenet not yed for neet not done at	sentative signification on his of gain.	gnat n wi	
		2 Place 300		GENER/	L DETAILS			ny la salah da an na et la majarah da an	jerer une	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
1.	Proposal/ Work C	order or								
	Ref. No.		- Val	etian Danart	, Construction	on cost	estima	te 🗆 Cost	vetti	ng certificate
2.	Type of Service	U			ates, □ TEV F			ite, 🗆 003t	VCtti	ing certificate
3.	Type of customer		□ Ban	npany	□ PSU□ Private clier		Direc	☐ Corpora t client throu	ıgh	
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organiz		SB1.	Meelan	n bata-	Clion	UK- H	Caridal	gai	<i>7</i> .
	Name & Address								_	
5.	Case Allotment C	Same of the same		Name	Conta	act Nur	nber		Em	ail Id
	Fees paying part	y Details	Swe	ta dingl	992	980	570	D		
6.	Case Type			Case for Fres	sh Account	U	Case	for exiting a	ccol	unt/ customer
7.	Fees Details		Amou	unt of Fees	Advance Ar	nount	if any	Fees	will	be paid by
			5K.	4 437				Bank		□ Customer
8.	Billing Details			Billed To P	arty Name			GS	STIN	l

	Type of Property	CASE DETAILS	the that he was the same of the same of	
		L & B		
2.	Purpose of Valuation/	□ Value assessment (II		
	Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the ass	et for creating new	collateral mortgage
	4	and tre-valuation for Ba	nk. Distress sala	for NIDA AL-
		Si bitti recovery purpose,	☐ Capital Gains W	lealth Tay purposes
		□ Partition purpose, □ Genera□ Any other:	I Value Assessmen	t
3.				
	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contact Number	Email Id
		M/s micro took		
4.	Account Name	0		
5.	Proporty Add	Dame.		
٥.	Property Address	Plot NO-382 (Sec	24	La had
		1007 MO-30 1 Dag	-24 Jano	acout.
6.	Mho will coordinate			
0.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name		Contact Number
		21-11-22	971	8612726
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date Kalichavan	Time	12:mp Pm.
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)		Allotment Letter, Proved Map, Site Bill & payment receptance and & payment receptance CLU, TR Report	☐ Transfer Deed, Possession Letter Plan Peipt, ☐ Water Bill & payment Peipt
9.	Documents received from	Bank.		
10	Special Instructions if any:			
1	on Valuer firm to distort a	mentioned above for the preparation in the preparation of the preparation of the preparation of the preparation by the second control of the preparation of the prepa	ence any member or o	official of the firm in the ill spirit or
	Customer Signature:			

FILE NO. RKA/DNCR/...P.L./. 441- 350-625

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCE (To be filled by Sur	SS COVI	-THEVALVA CONTRACTOR
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	veyor)	PLIANCE CHECKLIST
1.		STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/
2.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	V	REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?	19	
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or		
4.	existing case of the Bank? Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	V	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	X	
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	U	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1. F	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.						
2. F	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.						
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Man/ Master/ 7 1/ 00						
	For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.						
	mony please inst study the documents of the property which poods to and						
o.	walk the Owner Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership decimals in the ownership						
	Por polore moving to the stilled little stilled site stilled it and diffe						
1	above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to						
	mon the reason for the unference.						
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and						
	of italicia dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your ourse.						
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the propert						
	papers.						
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.						
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:						
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.						
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.						
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.						
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.						
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.						
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.						
40	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.						
10.	Take Google Map location.						
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.						
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.						
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.						
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.						
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.						
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be						
	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.						

Page 3 of 15

1	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
ć	PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA
	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
	 Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment. Survey done with proper documents. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned. Self & client signatures taken on survey form. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified. Site rough sketch plan made. Proper photographs taken. Selfie with property taken. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken.
В	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered.
С	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
D	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
E	In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

 In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

			SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	100 10
	annest i		(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
NO). (COMP	LIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1		Did yo	u take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	V
2.	_	Have	you properly studied & highlighted Ownerl Areal Boundaries in the property	
			nents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
3.		Did y	ou check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey	
4.		141 -411	you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in	
		the p	property papers?	
5.			you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	
		pro	perty?	
6			you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property re than 2500 sq.mtr?	
-	7.		you check for any building violations in the property?	
_	8.		you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
_	9.	Die	d you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	
	10.	Di	d you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?	4
\vdash	11.	Di	d you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	V
-			ave you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	V
1	12.		ave you taken property run scale priotograph with the property?	
1	13.	.	lave you taken owner/representative protograph with owner/ representative?	Q'
+	14	5. H	Have you taken your sellie with the property along with abutting road and towards left and	
1		١.	right of the property?	V
1	16	6.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
	1	7.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	
			form?	, 0
	1	18.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality	
			disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	et 🗸
		19.		
			properly?	
		20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	V
		21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan? Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	
		22.	i I d by stomp"?	1
			"documents provided by stamp"? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality or survey form in detail?	ty, U
		23.	t tability etc and commented on survey form in detail.	
			Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries a	nd [
		24.		
			- insturce of the owner representative on undertaking and stirt	vey L
		25.	summary sheet?	
		00	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	PL-441-350-625
Surveyor Name	Harstul
Signature	TH
Date	21-11-22

GENERAL SURVEY FORM
(FOR PROPERTIES OTHER THAN FLATS)
(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

21441-35	0-625		
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 21-11-22	Time:	12:00 Rm

	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE		GENERAL DETAILS	
1.	Na	me of the Surveyor	Harshil	
2.	Pr	operty shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available. Property is
			locked, survey could not be done from	om inside
			Name	Contact No.
			kalicharan.	9718612726.
3.	S	Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with mea	surements & photographs)
			☐ Half Survey (Measurements from	m outside & photographs)
			☐ Only photographs taken (No me	easurements)
4.	F	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Pos	sessee didn't allow to inspect the
		photographs taken $ \sqrt{\Upsilon} $	property, NPA property so could	
5	-	How Property is Identified	☐ From schedule of the properti	
			name plate displayed on the pr	operty, Udentified by the owner/
			owner representative, Enquired	d from nearby people,
	1		☐ Identification of the property co	ould not be done, Survey was not
			done	
	6.	Type of Property	A	, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise
				der Floor, Commercial Land &
				☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial
			Floor, Shopping Mall, Hotel	
			☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant F	Residential Plot, Vacant Industrial
			Plot, Agricultural Land	
	7.	Property Measurement	4	easurement only, No measurement
+	8.	Reason for no measurement	The state of the s	ng so measurement not required
			□ Property was locked, □ Own	
			□ NPA property so didn't enter	the property, Very Large Property,
			practically not possible to me	easure the entire area Any other
	MA		Reason:	
	-	. Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the ass	set for creating new collateral mortgage
	9	. Purpose of Valuation	Periodic Re-Valuation for Ba	nk, Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
			☐ For DRT Recovery purpose	☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
			☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Genera	al Value Assessment
	-	10. Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing 7	ake Over Loan, Home Improvemen
		10. Type of Loan	Loan D Loan against Property	y, 🗆 Construction Loan, 🗆 Educationa
			Loan, Car Loan, Project	ct Loan, Term Loan, CC Limit
			enhancement, Cash Credit	Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA
		11. Loan Amount		

Page 6 of 15

			0	WNE	RSHIP DE	TAILS				
1				MII	VIIIVO	to 11/	11 / 12 Deal	1.11		
F	Prope	erty Pu	rchaser Name	117	lates a	100 (2)	India, Put	HO)		
1	Prop	erty Ad	dress under		au 20	1	. 6 11.1	1		
	Valuation				- MI-30	, lea y	1 foridaba	0.		
1			sidence Address of							
	the	Owner	Purchaser							
5.	Pro	perty c	onstitution	DFF	ee Hold, 🗆 L	ease Hold				
	Particular Control									
1.	Ad	joinina	Properties	10	CATION DE	25.5		Carrie	e) idia to	
			with papers with the help		Last	West		h South		
			ss or Sun direction and	Re	oad	other	Pork	pta		
			irm it with nearby people)			other	,	other plot 3	pro	
2.	P	roperty	y Facing	DE	ast Facing, □	North Faci	ng, □ West Facir	ig, ☐ South Facing,		
				□N	orth-East Fac	cing, 🗆 Sou	th-West Facing, [☐ South-East Facing	,	
					North-West Fa	cing				
3		Landm	nark	SBI- SME - See-24						
4		Ward	Name/ No.							
1	5.	Zone	Name							
	6.	Main	Road Name & Width	Name Width Distance from property						
				D	r. Rajend	ra prusod	M48-801	3004		
	7.	Appr	oach Road Name & Width		14-24	ROOM	- 301		_	
	8.	Loca	ation consideration of the	e						
		Soc	iety	d	eveloping are	a, 🗆 Highly	posh locality, □ \	/ery Good, ☐ Good,		
					Ordinary,	☐ In interior	s, Remote area	a, \square Backward, \square A	verage	
					□ Poor					
		000	ecial Location consideratio	n	☐ Park Facir	ng, 🗆 Pool	Facing, Road	Facing, Entrance	Nort	
	9		the property		East Facing,					
					☐ Urban dev	eloped, U	rban developing,	□ Semi Urban, □ R	ural,	
	1	10. C	haracteristics of the locality	1			I, Institutional			
								un Housing FWS	. 🗆 HI	
	-	11.	Category of Society/ locality		☐ High End,☐ L		☐ Allordable Gro	up Housing, EWS	N WARREN	
			te divise in the loca	ality		Seedon DI	andscaping, Sv	vimming Pool, Gyr	11,	
		12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the loca	anty	☐ Club Ho	use, 🗆 Wa	lk Trails, 🗆 Kids	play zone, 100	% Pov	
					Backup		Market Metro	1 - " Otation	Airp	
	f	13.	Proximity to civic amenities	8	School	Hospital	771		_	
					1KM	IKM	500H 31R1			
		14.	Any new development in		NO.					
			surrounding area					Page 7 of	15	

Page 7 of 15

uriso	diction limits	Naga	ar Nigam, Nagar	Panchayat, Gram	Panchayal, Nagar				
1	P	alika F	Parishad, Area no	ot within any municipal l	imits				
Juris	diction Development	DDA	, 🗆 GDA, 🗆 NOID	A, 🗆 GNIDA, 🗆 YEIDA	, □ HUDA, □KMDA,				
Auth	Authority Name								
		☐ Area	a not within any dev	elopment authority limits	foidabab				
17. Mur	7. Municipal Corporation Name								
	☐ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, ☐ Faridabad Municipal Corporation,								
				poration, Dehradun I					
				municipal limits,	Any other Municipal				
		Corpo	oration/ Municipality:	Fqvidaba0	•				
		D.	HYSICAL DETAIL	S					
1. L	and Area	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	s per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey				
		1	077-63 Sym		1070 Sym gogle meun				
2.	Any conversion to the land use		No		goerle meun				
3.	Land Type		Solid, Rocky,	☐ Marsh Land, ☐ Recl	aimed Land, Water				
		10.10	gged, Land locked						
4.	Shape of the Land		Square Dectang	gular, 🗆 Trapezium, 🗆 T	riangular, Trapezoid,				
			☐ Irregular, ☐ NA						
5.	Level of Land	1		selow road level, Abov					
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	V		☐ Less frontage, ☐ Large					
7.	Are Boundaries matched	U			available to match the				
				daries not mentioned in a					
8.	Is Independent access availate to the property				☐ Access available in lear access is available.				
	to the property		☐ Access is closed						
	to a learly demarcate			nly with Temporary bound	laries				
9	with permanent boundaries								
	 Is the property merged or colluded with any other prop 	erty	MO.		O to l'an Couldn't				
	Property possessed by at the time of survey		be Surveyed, sealed	nt, □ Lessee, □ Under Property was locked, □	Construction, Couldn't Bank sealed, Court				
	12. Current activity carried out property	in the	□ Residential p	urpose, Commercial Circles, Vacant, Locked	purpose, ☐ Godown, ☐ Any other use:				
L	BU	ILDING	GI CONSTRUCTION	WUTLITY DETAILS					
	1. Construction Status		Built-up prope	erty in use, Under cons	truction, □ No construction				
					Page 8 of 15				

	II Aroa	Covered	Area.	Floor Area, Su	iper Area	a, Carpet Area As per site survey		
Svered Bui		As per Tit				M3 por o		
	the basis of which	As per Th	ile deed	•		written on p.		
(Tick one on	the basis of which o be calculated)					o the		
Valuation is a	per of Floors in the		. 19	2nd (half				
•	DEL OLL TOOLO III III	9+	1 9	2 (()				
Building								
Floor on w	hich property is situated	И	all /	office				
	(D			· II				
5. Type of U	Jnit/ Number of Rooms/		all.			•		
Cabins/ C		TOCC	Framed S	Structure. Loa	ad bearing	ng Pillar Beam column,		
6. Building T	Туре	RCC	rialicu v	vall structure.	Iron tru	sses & Pillars, Scrap		
		☐ Ordin	ary brick	wall structure, —				
		abandor	ned structu	re	Shed	☐ Tin Shed, ☐ Stone		
7. Roof		a. Mak	e: 🗆 RB	J, LI RCC, 45	y 01100,			
		Pati	a	1				
		b. Hei	gnt:	0'	1 DOD	Punning POP False		
		c. Fin	ish: 🗆 S	imple plaster, L	Jactor	Punning, POP False		
		1 .		wood root NO D	แสรเษา			
8. Floorin	a	Vitr	rified tiles,	Ceramic Tile	olion Mai	imple marble, Marble Marble		
0.	3	chips,	☐ Mosaic	, ☐ Granite, ☐ Ita	Marhle	rble, Kota stone, Description Any		
		│ □ Wo	oden, \square	PCC, I Imported	ing \Box l	Inder construction, Any		
				iles, 🗆 No Floori	ing, \square	Allaci solution		
		other	type:	Excellent \(\sqrt{Ve}	ry Good	d. Good, Ordinary		
9. Appe	arance/ Condition of the	Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary. ☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No Survey						
Build	ing	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinary,						
		Exte	rnal - 🗆	Excellent, Under co	ery 000	n Coost,		
		□ A	verage, \Box	Poor Under co	oor \Box U	nder construction		
10. Mair	ntenance of the Building	UV	ery Good	Average, Lit	Good	d, Simple, Ordinary,		
11. Inte	rior decoration	\ \ \ \ \ \	Excellent,	☐ Very Good,	☐ Undo	construction, No Survey		
			verage, L	tered walls, Below average,	ick walls	without plaster.		
12. Inte	erior Finishing		Simple plas	stered walls, \Box Di	OP nun	ning, Coved roof,		
						imig, a coron		
			Inder cons	truction, \square No Su	irvey			
13. Ex	cterior Finishing	V	Simple	plastered walls,	□ Br	rick walls without plaster,		
10.			Architectu	irally designed of	or eleva	ted, Brick tile Cladding,		
			Structural	glazing, Alumir	num con	posite panel cladding,		
			Glass faça	ade, 🗆 Domb, 🗀	Porch, L	Under construction		
14. K	Citchen		Simple w	th no cupboard	b and M	ary with cupboard, El Normal odular with chimney, El Under		
					n end ivid	Judiai With Gilling, 1 - Office.		
				, □ No Survey				
15.	Class of Electrical fittings		External,	Internal	ng []	Fancy lights, Chandeliers		
		4	Concool	ed lightning Ur	nder con	struction, No Survey		
	Ol (O) - / Disseller			, Hiternal	1001 0011			
16.	Class of Sanitary/ Plumbing				Good	□8lmple, □ Average,		
	water supply fittings					ction, No Survey		
477	Motor arrangements			p, Submersible				
17.	Water arrangements Fixed Wooden Work					Good, Simple, Ordinar		
18.	Fixed Woodell Work					o wooden work, No survey		
	A == of Dividing/ Docont							
19.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done		10-1	2 year app	YOX			
- 00	CH D. 11-11	na	□ Very G	ood, □ Average,	Poor			
20.	Maintenance of the Buildi	3	, .	,				

	اج	ny defects in the building	☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ Finishing issues, ☐ Seepage issues,
		5	
		2	☐ Visible cracks in the building
7.	Any	Any violation done in the property	☐ Construction done without Map, ☐ Construction not as per
		.00	approved Map, Extra covered without sanctioned Map. Joined adjacent property, Encroached adjacent area illegally
23.	Bou	Boundary Wall (Only for individual	
	prof	property)	g Mtr.
24.	Lift	elevators	senger/ Commercial
		-0 pl	Make:
25.	Po	Power backup	erter, DeG Set
			Make:
26.	-	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautiful, ☐ Ordinary
27.		Parking facilities	☐ Available within the property ☐ On Ground, ☐ In Basement ☐ On stilt ☐ On stilt
			Not available within the On road, Dante parking property
28	1.	Special Comments/ Observations, if any	lustrial are.
		MARKETABILITY/SEL	LITY/SELABILITY/UTLITY DETAILS
-		Any issues in marketability of the	□ Yes, ⊡ No
		property?	Reason in case of No: Lecation, □ Surrounding, □ Legal aspects, □ Demand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:
.,,	2.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand □ Very Good, □ 65od, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor Supply □ Very Good, □ 65od, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor
	33	Is property easily sellable &	□ Yes, □ No
		marketable?	Comments: Location.
	4.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	5.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase
		mis Property?	Purchase Price
	9.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	e e

J first floor.

H Ground floor. Tin shead & RCC BOHA

H Second floor. Labour Room.

Ground floor RCC (All are in feet)

(2) X 110X 94 h= 101)

30X 44 ft 25X40 ft

30 X 36 H

first floor. Acc Shed

9x90 ft h= 8'

SF-Dec 12 x37 ft h= D'

Page 11 of 15

25 X40 H 25 X40 H

A	(Availab	le for Sale or T	PARABLE RATE INF ransaction already h	appeared in reed	The second secon
1		Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
info	me (source of ormation)	NA	Stri-Ram	Pertect	
	ntact No.	NA	18/05 70554	Perfect 927342358	20
info Pro	pe of source of ormation (Seller/operty dealer/nearby eople)	NA	Proprty	Prop.	
The state of the s	ates/ Price informed n Rs. with unit)	NA	4 ch/for.	dyrd. 35-421	944
R	ates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Duy	Buy	
(Shape of the Property Square, Rectangular, rregular)		Rect	Rect	
1	Area/ Size of the Property		1000 sd y grd	1000-12005	fyrs
	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		cleu.	clear	
	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	Dimelvo	Similiar	
10.	Distance from the subject Property	0	Sec-24	*S4-24	
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-Ea facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		one side	one sid	
12.			301		
13.	. Level of Land (Below) On/ Above road level		on Roud		
14	Frontage to depth rat (Normal, Less, Large		Normal.	viorna.	
15	5. Present Use				
16	6. Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	pot qui	typed is meduble in	renimen Size
	17. Present expected S Value of the overall	ale			

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

Leonfirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of ICK Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the charges/modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K. Associates to influence the Value of the Property or lavor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K. Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K. Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number 191-9958932707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Kalichavan Shavna
Relationship with owner Signature	Omployee
Mobile No.	9718612726
Date	21-11-22

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property property as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K. Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	PL-441-350-625
Surveyor Name	Harshit
Signature	1
Date	21-11-22

Page 14 of 15

UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

I confirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.	
Preparer Name	
Signature	
Date	



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.				
2.	Name of the Surveyor	Harshit			
3.	Borrower Name		(india) put	140	
4.	Name of the Owner	Some	Cinu a ror		
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	pust N.0-38, s.	4-24 fould	abail	
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	Owner, Representative, Could not be done from inside	No one was available.	Property is locked, survey	
		Name		Contact No.	
		Kalicharun	97186	12276	
7.	How Property is Identified by the	☐ From schedule of the prop	erties mentioned in the	e deed, _ From name plate	
	Surveyor	displayed on the property,			
		Enquired from nearby people,			
		☐ Survey was not done			
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, □ No, □ No rele	vant papers available	to match the boundaries.	
0,		☐ Boundaries not mentioned in			
9.	Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with	measurements & photo	graphs)	
٥.		☐ Half Survey (Measurements			
		Only photographs taken (No			
10	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Po		inspect the property. NPA	
10	photographs taken	and the second s			
11		☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartme	ent, \square Residential House	e I Law sise Adultment	
		Residential Builder Floor, C			
1		Commercial Shop, Commer			
		☐ Institutional, ☐ School Buil			
		Plot, Agricultural Land			
12	2. Property Measurement		Self-measured, Sample measurement, No measurement		
-		☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required			
13	J. Hebborrior no meabarement	☐ Property was locked, ☐ C			
		didn't enter the property, I	☐ Very Large Property	y, practically not possible to	
	N Y	measure the area within limit	ed time \square Any other Re	35011	
		As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
1	4. Land Area of the Property	1077.62 1/m	10 pc;	1070 Sdm	
		As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
1	5. Covered Built-up Area	As per ficie deca	the feet think	writen on	
16. Property possessed by at the time of		of Owner, Vacant, Less	see, 🗆 Under Construc		
1	6. Property possessed by at the time survey	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Ba			
1		NO.			
17. Any negative observation of the					

	roperty during survey	
19.	Is Independent access available to the property	Clear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access is closed due to dispute
	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	es, 🗆 No, 🗆 Only with Temporary boundaries
	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	MO.
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a. Name of the Person: Kalicharan. Sharra b. Relation: Employee c. Signature: d. Date: 21-11-22

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:
b. Signature:
c. Date: